3-3 3-4www. etherwan .com
EL900 Series
1
2
3
4
Eth

Cat 5e
Cat 5e
Ordering Information
Installation Type : (I) = 1 : DIN Rail (mounting kit is included)
Optional Panel mount kit, ordered separately,
part number: KP-AA96-480
Power Connector Options : (P) = A : Terminal Block* / B : DC Jack**
*Options A -The Terminal Block option does not include an external Power supply. Please order the following part numbers,
as required: DR-30-24, DR-60-24, DR-75-24, or DR-120-24, 41-136046-1~5
**Options B -The external power adapter and power cord are not included with the switch. Please order the following part
numbers, as required: 41-136044-1~5
Optional Rack mount kit, ordered separately,
part number: KR-BK43-400
10/100TX Options :
(X) = A : 10/100Base-TX (for Port 1 only)
EL900-X-Y-I-P
100FX Fiber Options :
(Y) = B : Multi Mode (SC)
C : Multi Mode (ST)
M: Single Mode (ST) -20Km
N : Single Mode (SC) -20Km
O : Single Mode (SC) -40Km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
P : Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm-20KM
Q: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km
R : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km
S : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40Km
T : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40Km
The EL900 series, Fast Ethernet media converters are designed to operate in
harsh environments. The EL900 functions at temperatures ranging from -40℃ to
75℃ (-40℉ to 167℉) and is tested for functional oparation @ -40℃ to 85℃
(-40℉ to 185℉), Whether on the factory floor or the street corner, the EL900
will provide flawless communications when you most need it most. EL900 series
are available in all types of fiber cabling and connector types. The RJ-45 port on
this unit provides Auto-MDIX and auto-negotiation. The link-fault-pass-through
feature gives the network management agent on adjacent equipment a chance
to react to a broken link. Flexibility is the main feature of the EL900, it may be
DIN rail or panel mounted, and comes with power options to match the
applications that require a tough, environmentally hardened, Fast Ethernet
media converter.
3-3 3-4www. etherwan .com
EL900 Series
1

Cat 5e
Cat 5e
Ordering Information
Installation Type : (I) = 1 : DIN Rail (mounting kit is included)
Optional Panel mount kit, ordered separately,
part number: KP-AA96-480
Power Connector Options : (P) = A : Terminal Block* / B : DC Jack**
*Options A -The Terminal Block option does not include an external Power supply. Please order the following part numbers,
as required: DR-30-24, DR-60-24, DR-75-24, or DR-120-24, 41-136046-1~5
**Options B -The external power adapter and power cord are not included with the switch. Please order the following part
numbers, as required: 41-136044-1~5
Optional Rack mount kit, ordered separately,
part number: KR-BK43-400
10/100TX Options :
(X) = A : 10/100Base-TX (for Port 1 only)
EL900-X-Y-I-P
100FX Fiber Options :
(Y) = B : Multi Mode (SC)
C : Multi Mode (ST)
M: Single Mode (ST) -20Km
N : Single Mode (SC) -20Km
O : Single Mode (SC) -40Km
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
P : Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm-20KM
Q: Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -20Km
R : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -20Km
S : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm -40Km
T : Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm -40Km
The EL900 series, Fast Ethernet media converters are designed to operate in
harsh environments. The EL900 functions at temperatures ranging from -40℃ to
75℃ (-40℉ to 167℉) and is tested for functional oparation @ -40℃ to 85℃
(-40℉ to 185℉), Whether on the factory floor or the street corner, the EL900
will provide flawless communications when you most need it most. EL900 series
are available in all types of fiber cabling and connector types. The RJ-45 port on
this unit provides Auto-MDIX and auto-negotiation. The link-fault-pass-through
feature gives the network management agent on adjacent equipment a chance
to react to a broken link. Flexibility is the main feature of the EL900, it may be
DIN rail or panel mounted, and comes with power options to match the
applications that require a tough, environmentally hardened, Fast Ethernet
media converter.